January 2021
	Sunday
	Monday
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	Wednesday
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	Friday
	Saturday

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	1
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	New Year's Day
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
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	8
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	14
	15
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	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	M L King Day
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


February 2021
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
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	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
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	Valentine's Day
	Presidents' Day
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	1
	2
	3
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	5
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Rochester Adams Boy’s Golf
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	28
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Practice Daily
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3:00-5:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	Tryouts Begin
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Top Golf 3-5 pm
	Top Golf 3-5 pm
	
	Top Golf 3-5 pm
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Spring Break
	

	
	Top Golf 3-5 pm
	Top Golf 3-5 pm
	Top Golf 3-5 pm
	Top Golf 3-5 pm
	
	

	
	
	
	Parent Meeting
	Practice
	
	

	
	
	
	6 pm
	
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	1
	2
	3
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	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	28
	29
	30
	31
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Practice
	
	
	
	
	Good Friday
	

	3-5 pm 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon- Thurs.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	School Starts
	
	
	Practice
	
	

	Easter Sunday
	Practice
	
	
	Pictures 3:30-OU
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	V- Det Golf Club
	
	
	Kensington Inv.
	Southern Swing
	Southern Swing

	
	Noon sg
	
	
	8:30 sg
	Day 1- Twin Lks.
	Day 2-Twin Lks.

	
	
	
	
	
	Noon SG
	9am sg

	
	
	
	
	JV- Clark @ 3 pm
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Tw. Lks.
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	Red Run CC
	
	
	
	Orchards GC
	Fortress

	
	Noon sg
	
	
	
	8 am sg
	8:30 am sg

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	JV- Bloomfield
	
	
	JV- Clark, A 3pm
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Pine Knob
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	1

	
	OHCC
	
	
	
	Farmington GC. 
	The Loop Classic

	
	Noon sg
	
	
	
	8:30 am sg
	Forest Dunes

	
	
	
	
	
	
	10 am sg

	
	
	JV- Bloomfield
	
	JV Clark. B
	JV –Blackhwk Inv
	

	
	
	Tw Lk 3 pm
	
	Tw. Lk. 3 pm
	9 am sg Pontiac
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	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	The Loop Classic

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Forest Dunes

	
	
	
	
	
	
	10 am sg

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	Oakland Univ.
	
	
	Ranger Inv
	
	

	
	Katke- noon sg
	
	
	The Meadows
	
	Hudson Mills

	
	JV- Clark- Fout
	
	JV Lk Or. Boulder
	GVSU-8:30 sg
	
	8:30 am sg

	
	3 pm
	
	3 pm
	JV- Athens@Sanc
	
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	Pine Lk CC
	
	
	
	
	

	Mother's Day
	Noon sg
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	JV- Athens @ Tw
	
	

	
	JV- Lk Or @ TwL
	
	
	Lk-3:00
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	V- OAA Red League
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Fieldstone- noon
	
	Oak. County
	
	
	

	
	JV- Forest Lake 
	
	Fieldstone
	
	
	

	
	Noon sg
	
	8 am sg
	
	
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	
	
	
	
	Cardinal Inv.
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Ferris St
	

	
	
	
	
	
	9 am sg
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Memorial Day
	Regional TBD
	Regional TBD
	Regional TBD
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	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	30
	31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	National Donut Day
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	
	
	
	
	States-MSU
	States-MSU

	
	
	
	
	
	Forest Akers
	Forest Akers

	
	
	
	
	
	West
	West

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Father's Day
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


July 2021
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	27
	28
	29
	30
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Independence Day
	Independence Day Holiday
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


August 2021
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	30
	31
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


September 2021
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	29
	30
	31
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Labor Day
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


October 2021
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Columbus Day
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Halloween
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


November 2021
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Veterans Day
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Thanksgiving Day
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


December 2021
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	28
	29
	30
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Christmas

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	1
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